13.02.2019
-
14:14:03h
Datasheet - ZQ 900-02N
Pull-wire emergency stop switches / ZQ 900
Preferred typ
(Minor differences between the printed image and the original product may
exist!)

Ordering suffix
The applicable ordering suffix is added at the end of the part number of the safety switch.
Order example: ZQ 900-02N-2828
...-2828 reduced spring force ("65 N)
max. Length of wire 10 m
Ordering code
ZQ 900-(1)(2)
(1)
11 1 Normally open contact (NO) / 1 Opener (NC)
13 1 Normally open contact (NO) / 3 Opener (NC)
22 2 Normally open contact (NO) / 2 Opener (NC)
02 2 Opener (NC)
04 4 Opener (NC)
(2)
without without Emergency-Stop button
N with Emergency-Stop button
Documents
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (es) 384 kB, 25.10.2018
Code: mrl_zq900_es
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (en) 693 kB, 01.10.2018
Code: mrl_zq900_en
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (de) 388 kB, 01.10.2018
Code: mrl_zq900_de
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (it) 427 kB, 25.10.2018
Code: mrl_zq900_it
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (fr) 387 kB, 25.10.2018
Code: mrl_zq900_fr
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (cs) 424 kB, 25.10.2018
Code: mrl_zq900_cs
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (pt) 403 kB, 25.10.2018
Code: mrl_zq900_pt
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (nl) 382 kB, 25.10.2018
Code: mrl_zq900_nl
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (jp) 634 kB, 04.02.2014
Code: mrl_zq900_jp
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (cn) 611 kB, 14.02.2017
Code: SISSmrl_zq900_cn
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (pl) 422 kB, 25.10.2018
Code: mrl_zq900_pl
BG-test certificate (de, en) 295 kB, 26.11.2007
Code: z_zq9p01
CCC certification (en) 4 MB, 29.10.2018
Code: q_zq9p02
CCC certification (cn) 3 MB, 29.10.2018
Code: q_zq9p03
EAC certification (ru) 844 kB, 05.10.2015
Code: q_6037p17_ru
Images